Foothill-De Anza Community College District
Foothill College; De Anza College
International Student Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates

Crum & Forster, SPC

Student
Spouse/DP
Each Child

Fall

8/15/2024
through
12/14/2024

$540.00
$1,312.00
$1,180.00

Winter

12/15/2024
through
4/14/2025

$540.00
$1,312.00
$1,180.00

FH-DA - Premium Cost

Spring/Summer

4/15/2025
through
8/14/2025

$540.00
$1,312.00
$1,180.00

Summer

6/15/2025
through
8/14/2025

$270.00
$656.00
$590.00



