Foothill-De Anza Community College District Foothill College; De Anza College International Student Insurance Plan 2024-2025 Final Premium Rates Crum & Forster, SPC

	Fall	Winter	Spring/Summer	Summer
	8/15/2024	12/15/2024	4/15/2025	6/15/2025
	through	through	through	through
	12/14/2024	4/14/2025	8/14/2025	8/14/2025
Medical				
Student	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$270.00
Spouse/DP	\$1,312.00	\$1,312.00	\$1,312.00	\$656.00
Each Child	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$590.00